2014 VERSYS® ABS Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Fender(s)

Ref. Chassis
Electrical
Equipment

%———92609
é£;5——Ref.Chassis

Electrical
Equipment

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2014 VERSYS® ABS
Et?aIETF?anlc:ng(s)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,FLAP,RR,L&R (Ref # 11055)
BRACKET,FLAP,RR,CNT (Ref # 11056)
COVER,SWITCH MAINTE. (Ref # 14092)
FLAP,RR FENDER (Ref # 35019)
FENDER-REAR,FR (Ref # 35023)
FENDER-REAR,RR (Ref # 35023A)
REINFORCE (Ref # 35034)
GUARD,HEAT (Ref # 55020)
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92210)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X45 (Ref # 130A)

PART NUMBER

11055-1873
11056-0236
14092-0174
35019-0102
35023-0163
35023-0196
35034-0123
55020-0220
92009-3845
92039-1283
92154-0182
92161-0717
92210-0498
120CA0622
130BA0616
130BB0645

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
3
1



