



# 2014 VERSYS® ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,FLAP,RR,L&R (Ref # 11055)	11055-1873	2
BRACKET,FLAP,RR,CNT (Ref # 11056)	11056-0236	1
COVER,SWITCH MAINT. (Ref # 14092)	14092-0174	1
FLAP,RR FENDER (Ref # 35019)	35019-0102	1
FENDER-REAR,FR (Ref # 35023)	35023-0163	1
FENDER-REAR,RR (Ref # 35023A)	35023-0196	1
REINFORCE (Ref # 35034)	35034-0123	1
GUARD,HEAT (Ref # 55020)	55020-0220	1
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3845	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1283	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0182	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0717	2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0498	1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 120)	120CA0622	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)	130BA0616	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X45 (Ref # 130A)	130BB0645	1